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PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT THE COUNTER WITH YOUR TABLE NUMBER OR BY USING THE QR CODE ON
YOUR TABLE.
SURCHARGES APPLY.
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BREAKFAST

MENU - TIL 12PM

TOAST

Two pieces of sourdough, multigrain or
gluten free toast served with butter and
preserves (v, gfo)

FRUIT TOAST
Fruit bread toasted with preserves (v)

EGGS YOUR WAY

Two eggs cooked to your liking and served
on either, sourdough, multigrain or gluten
free toast (v, gfo)

PANCAKES

Buttermilk pancake stack with a warm berry
compote, maple syrup and ice cream (v)

SMASHED AVO

Smashed avocado with beetroot hummus,
crumbled feta and pickled tomatoes served
on multigrain toast (v, vgo, gfo)

Add 2 poached eggs $7

GRANOLA

Granola with seasonal fruits, coconut
yoghurt and passionfruit syrup (v, vg)

ACAI BOWL

A vibrant mix of seasonal fruit, chia seeds,
granola, peanut butter and toasted coconut
flakes (v, vg)

BREAKY ROLL

Toasted Turkish breaky roll with two fried
eggs, free range bacon, cheddar cheese
and tomato relish (vo, gfo)

CHILLI EGGS

Chilli scrambled eggs served on
sourdough with chorizo, fried shallots and
whipped ricotta (vo, gfo)

Gluten Free gf | Gluten Free Option gfo
Vegetarian v | Vegetarian Option vo
Vegan vg | Vegan Option vgo

03 9589 3040 WWW.RICKETTSPOINTBEAUMARIS.COM.AU

$9.9

$11.9

$15.9

$24.5

$24

$21

$22

$22

$27

WILD MUSHROOM BRUSCHETTA

Wild mushrooms served on crusty ciabatta
with goats curd, truffle oil and pickled
tomatoes (v, vgo, gfo)

Add 2 poached eggs $7

CORN FRITTERS

Corn fritters with smashed avocado, rocket,
red onion, sweet chilli sauce and sour
cream (v, gf)

EGGS BENEDICT

Wilted spinach on toasted English muffins with
poached eggs and hollandaise sauce (v, gfo)
Add smoked salmon $8 or grilled haloumi $7

EGGS SHAKSHUKA

Slow cooked spiced tomato and capsicum
sauce, two free range eggs and crusty
sourdough (v, gfo)

SIDES

Smoked salmon
Grilled chorizo or Grilled haloumi

Smoked bacon, avocado, hash browns,
sauteed mushrooms, roasted tomato,
spinach

Extra Free range Egg

Hollandaise

Tomato Relish

$24

$25

$24

$26

$8

$7
$5.5

$3.5
$3

$3
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ALL DAY MENU

HALOUMI BURGER

Grilled Haloumi burger with sun-dried
tomato pesto, rocket and avocado served
with sweet potato fries (v, gfo)

B.L.A.T

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado and aioli
in Turkish bread with chips (gfo)
DELUXE TOASTIE

Triple cheese sourdough toastie with
shoulder ham and vine ripened tomatoes
(gfo)

CHICKEN TOASTIE

Chicken, sundried tomato and provolone
cheese toastie with rocket, kewpie mayo
and sweet potato fries (gfo)

PRAWN PIZZA

Tiger prawns, fresh chilli, cherry tomatoes,
mozzarella and rocket

PROSCIUTTO PIZZA

Prosciutto, rocket, mushrooms, mozzarella
cheese and parmesan

MARGARITA PIZZA

Tomato, bocconcini, mozzarella and fresh
basil (v)

$25

$27

$18

$27

$29

$27

$24

LUNCH - FROM 11AM

CALAMARI SALAD

Lemon pepper spiced calamari with mixed
herb and rocket salad, chilli, fried shallots
and lime aioli

STEAMED MUSSELS

Steamed mussels with tomato, garlic and
white wine served with crusty bread

RICKETTS POINT BEEF BURGER

Angus beef burger, tomato, lettuce,
pickles, Monterey Jack cheese served with
chips (gfo)

PRAWN LINGUINE
Australian tiger prawns tossed in a tomato

sugo with chilli prawn oil, confit cherry
tomatoes and pangrattato

LAMB SHANK

Braised lamb shank served with garlic
mash and sauteed greens

$28

$26

$28

$35

$34

BARRAMUNDI CURRY $35

Humpty Doo Barramundi fillet with yellow
mustard curry, crispy potato, pappadums
and Paratha

PORK BELLY $33
Crispy pork belly with caramelised glazed

apple, sauteed broccolini and tangy
mustard sauce (gf)

FISH AND CHIPS $33
Crispy deep-fried fish of the day served with
salad, chips and homemade tartare sauce

NOURISH BOWL $26
Roasted pumpkin, beetroot hummus,

asparagus, toasted seeds, mixed grains with

green goddess dressing (v, vg, gf)

Add Chicken $8

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD $25
Cos lettuce, bacon, boiled egg, parmesan,

anchovies and croutons with homemade Caesar

dressing

Add Chicken $8

ATLANTIC SALMON $34

Grilled and served with minted greens and
sauce vierge

SEAFOOD PLATTER $95 for 2
Half shell baked scallops, mussels in white $180 for 4
wine, calamari, fresh fish (fried or grilled),

tiger prawns, salmon rillette with crusty

bread, fresh oysters, salad and chips

SIDES

Bowl of Chips $9
Rocket Salad $10.5
Sauteed Broccolini with almonds $10.5
Sweet potato chips with chilli aioli $10.5

KIDS MENU - UNDER 14

BREAKFAST

Eggs - Single egg with one slice of toast $10
Pancakes - Served with maple syrup and cream $10
Toast - Single slice served with vegemite $5.5
LUNCH FROM 11AM

Cheeseburger with chips $15
Margherita Pizza (v) $15
Fish and Chips $15

Pasta Napoli with parmesan cheese (v) $12
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HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

POT OF TEA

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint,
Chamomile, Lemongrass and Ginger, Green

CHAI
HOT CHOCOLATE

Mug size
Soy/Almond/Oat/Lactose free
Extra shot

Vanilla and caramel toppings

CHILLED OUT

ICED COFFEEICHOC

Served with ice-cream and cream

ICED LATTE

Double shot of coffee on ice with cold milk

MILKSHAKE

Choc, strawberry, vanilla, caramel, blue
heaven, coffee

THICKSHAKE

Choc, strawberry, vanilla, caramel, blue
heaven, coffee

$5
$5

$5

$5

+ %1
+ 80c
+ 80c
+ 80c

$9.5

$7.5

Reg $8.5
Lg $10

$9.5

SOFT DRINK /JUICE

SOFT DRINK

LEMON, LIME & BITTERS
APPLE POP TOP
GATORADE

MINERAL WATER

PINEAPPLE, TROPICAL OR
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

FRESH JUICE

ORANGE OR APPLE
CARROT, APPLE AND GINGER

APPLE, CELERY, CUCUMBER AND
MINT

$5
$7.5
$3.5
$6.2

S $5.5
L $8.5

$5.5

$9.5
$10.5
$10.5

SMOOTHIES

REG $9.50 LRG $12.50

BANANA BAY
Banana, cocoa powder, peanut butter,
almond milk, frozen yoghurt

BERRY TIDES

Strawberries, blueberries, raspberries,
coconut water, topped with chia seeds and
toasted coconut flakes

TROPICAL VIBES

Banana, mango, pineapple and coconut water

MANGO DRIFT
Mango, frozen yoghurt, cinnamon and
coconut water

STRAWBERRY SHORELINE

Frozen yoghurt, strawberries, banana, skinny
milk and chia seeds

DESSERTS

SCONES SERVED WITH JAM AND
CREAM

MUFFIN OF THE DAY

CAKESI/BISCUITS - SEE DISPLAY
ICE CREAM - AVAILABLE AT KIOSK

$10

$6
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