

SURCHARGES APPLY.

# BREAKFAST MENU - TIL 12PM

TOAST Two pieces of sourdough, multigrain or gluten free toast served with butter and preserves (v, gfo) FRUIT TOAST	\$9.9 \$11.9	WILD MUSHROOM BRUSCHETTA  Wild mushrooms served on crusty ciabatta with goats curd, truffle oil and pickled tomatoes (v, vgo, gfo) Add 2 poached eggs \$7	\$24
Fruit bread toasted with preserves (v)	,	CORN FRITTERS	\$25
EGGS YOUR WAY Two eggs cooked to your liking and served on either, sourdough, multigrain or gluten free toast (v, gfo)	\$15.9	Corn fritters with smashed avocado, rocket, red onion, sweet chilli sauce and sour cream (v, gf)	
		EGGS BENEDICT	\$24
PANCAKES  Buttermilk pancake stack with a warm berry compote, maple syrup and ice cream (v)	\$24.5	Wilted spinach on toasted English muffins with poached eggs and hollandaise sauce (v, gfo) Add smoked salmon \$8 or grilled haloumi \$7	
SMASHED AVO Smashed avocado with beetroot hummus, crumbled feta and pickled tomatoes served on multigrain toast (v, vgo, gfo) Add 2 poached eggs \$7	\$24	EGGS SHAKSHUKA Slow cooked spiced tomato and capsicum sauce, two free range eggs and crusty sourdough (v, gfo)	\$26

\$21

# ACAI BOWL

**GRANOLA** 

A vibrant mix of seasonal fruit, chia seeds, granola, peanut butter and toasted coconut flakes (v, vg)

Granola with seasonal fruits, coconut yoghurt and passionfruit syrup (v, vg)

#### **BREAKY ROLL**

Toasted Turkish breaky roll with two fried eggs, free range bacon, cheddar cheese and tomato relish (vo, gfo)

#### **CHILLI EGGS**

Chilli scrambled eggs served on sourdough with chorizo, fried shallots and whipped ricotta (vo, gfo)

# \$1DES

	Smoked salmon	\$8
\$22	Grilled chorizo or Grilled haloumi	\$7
1	Smoked bacon, avocado, hash browns, sauteed mushrooms, roasted tomato, spinach	\$5.5
\$27	Extra Free range Egg	\$3.5
\$21	Hollandaise	\$3
	Tomato Relish	\$3

Gluten Free gf | Gluten Free Option gfo Vegetarian v | Vegetarian Option vo Vegan vg | Vegan Option vgo

ALL DAY MENU			
HALOUMI BURGER  Grilled Haloumi burger with sun-dried tomato pesto, rocket and avocado served with sweet potato fries (v, gfo)	\$25	BARRAMUNDI CURRY Humpty Doo Barramundi fillet with yellow mustard curry, crispy potato, pappadums and Paratha	\$35
B.L.A.T  Bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado and aioli in Turkish bread with chips (gfo)  DELUXE TOASTIE	\$27 \$18	PORK BELLY Crispy pork belly with caramelised glazed apple, sauteed broccolini and tangy mustard sauce (gf)	\$33
Triple cheese sourdough toastie with shoulder ham and vine ripened tomatoes (gfo)	\$10	FISH AND CHIPS Crispy deep-fried fish of the day served with salad, chips and homemade tartare sauce	\$33
CHICKEN TOASTIE Chicken, sundried tomato and provolone cheese toastie with rocket, kewpie mayo and sweet potato fries (gfo)	\$27	NOURISH BOWL Roasted pumpkin, beetroot hummus, asparagus, toasted seeds, mixed grains with green goddess dressing (v, vg, gf) Add Chicken \$8	\$26
PRAWN PIZZA Tiger prawns, fresh chilli, cherry tomatoes, mozzarella and rocket PROSCIUTTO PIZZA Prosciutto, rocket, mushrooms, mozzarella	\$29 \$27	CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD  Cos lettuce, bacon, boiled egg, parmesan, anchovies and croutons with homemade Caesar dressing  Add Chicken \$8	\$25
cheese and parmesan  MARGARITA PIZZA  Tomato, bocconcini, mozzarella and fresh	\$24	ATLANTIC SALMON  Grilled and served with minted greens and sauce vierge	\$34
LUNCH - FROM 11A  CALAMARI SALAD  Lemon pepper spiced calamari with mixed herb and rocket salad, chilli, fried shallots	<b>M</b> \$28	SEAFOOD PLATTER Half shell baked scallops, mussels in white wine, calamari, fresh fish (fried or grilled), tiger prawns, salmon rillette with crusty bread, fresh oysters, salad and chips	\$95 for 2 \$180 for 4
and lime aioli  STEAMED MUSSELS  Steamed mussels with tomato, garlic and white wine served with crusty bread	\$26	Bowl of Chips Rocket Salad Sauteed Broccolini with almonds	\$9 \$10.5 \$10.5
RICKETTS POINT BEEF BURGER Angus beef burger, tomato, lettuce, pickles, Monterey Jack cheese served with chips (gfo)	\$28	Sweet potato chips with chilli aioli  KIDS MENU - UNDE	\$10.5 CR 14
PRAWN LINGUINE Australian tiger prawns tossed in a tomato sugo with chilli prawn oil, confit cherry tomatoes and pangrattato	\$35	BREAKFAST  Eggs - Single egg with one slice of toast  Pancakes - Served with maple syrup and cream  Toast - Single slice served with vegemite	\$10 \$10 \$5.5
LAMB SHANK Braised lamb shank served with garlic mash and sauteed greens	\$34	LUNCH FROM 11AM  Cheeseburger with chips  Margherita Pizza (v)	\$15 \$15

Gluten Free gf | Gluten Free Option gfo Vegetarian v | Vegetarian Option vo Vegan vg | Vegan Option vgo

W.RICKETTSPOINTBEAUMARIS.COM.AU

**Fish and Chips** 

Pasta Napoli with parmesan cheese (v)

\$15

\$12

# DRINKS

# **HOT DRINKS**

COFFEE	\$5
POT OF TEA	\$5
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Chamomile, Lemongrass and Ginger, Green	
CHAI	\$5
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$5
Mug size Soy/Almond/Oat/Lactose free Extra shot Vanilla and caramel toppings	+ \$1 + 80c + 80c + 80c
CHILLED OUT	
ICED COFFEE/CHOC	\$9.5

Double shot of coffee on ice with cold milk	
MILKSHAKE	Reg \$8.5
Choc, strawberry, vanilla, caramel, blue	Lg \$10
heaven, coffee	
THICKSHAKE	\$9.5

Choc, strawberry, vanilla, caramel, blue

Served with ice-cream and cream

**ICED LATTE** 

# SOFT DRINK/JUICE

SOFT DRINK	\$5
LEMON, LIME & BITTERS	\$7.5
APPLE POP TOP	\$3.5
GATORADE	\$6.2
MINERAL WATER	S \$5.5 L \$8.5
PINEAPPLE, TROPICAL OR	\$5.5

# **FRESH JUICE**

ORANGE OR APPLE	\$9.5
CARROT, APPLE AND GINGER	\$10.5
APPLE, CELERY, CUCUMBER AND	\$10.5
MINT	

## **SMOOTHIES**

REG \$9.50 LRG \$12.50

### **BANANA BAY**

Banana, cocoa powder, peanut butter, almond milk, frozen yoghurt

#### **BERRY TIDES**

Strawberries, blueberries, raspberries, coconut water, topped with chia seeds and toasted coconut flakes

#### **TROPICAL VIBES**

Banana, mango, pineapple and coconut water

#### **MANGO DRIFT**

\$7.5

Mango, frozen yoghurt, cinnamon and coconut water

### STRAWBERRY SHORELINE

Frozen yoghurt, strawberries, banana, skinny milk and chia seeds

## **DESSERTS**

SCONES SERVED WITH JAM AND	\$10
CREAM	
MUFFIN OF THE DAY	\$6
CAKES/BISCUITS - SEE DISPLAY	
ICE CREAM - AVAILABLE AT KIOSK	